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ГОДОВОЙ КАЛЕНДАРНЫЙ ГРАФИК  

МБОУ «Усть-Хайрюзовская СОШ» 

на 2022 – 2023 учебный год. 

 

 

Четверть 

 

Период учебной 

четверти 

 

 

Продолжительность 

 

Период 

каникул 

 

 

Продолжительность 

 

1 четверть 

 

01.09.22-

23.10.22 

 

 

7 недель +2дня 

 

24.10.22-

30.10.22 

 

7 дней 

 

2 четверть 

 

31.10.22-

27.12.22 

 

 

8 недель +2дня 

 

28.12.22-

08.01.23 

 

12дней 

 

 

 

 

3 четверть 

 

09.01.23-

22.03.23 

 

 

10 недель +3дня 

 

23.03.23-

02.04.23 

 

11 дней 

 

1 класс: 

09.01.23– 

12.02.23 

20.02.23 – 

22.03.23 

 

 

9 недель +3дня 

 

13.02.23-

19.02.23 

 

23.03.23-

02.04.23 

 

7дней 

 

 

11 дней 

 

4 четверть 

 

03.04.23-

31.05.23 

 

 

8 недель 

 

01.06.23-

31.08.23 

 

 

 

Итого 

 

1 кл. 

2 – 8 кл.,10кл. 

9,11 кл. 

 

 

33 недели 

34 недели 

33 недели  

  

 

Государстве

нная 

итоговая 

аттестация 

 

 

9 класс: с 22.05.2023 - 30.06.2023 

11 класс: с 22.05.2023 - 30.06.2023 
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